MaineDOT Qualified Products List:

Waterproofing Membranes and/or Materials

Date Published:

7/14/2025

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product

ME-1022
6/15/2025

ME-1030
10/31/2028

ME-1028
10/31/2025

ME-1040
1/30/2030

ME-1039
1/12/2029

Product Name:

Description:

Product Name:

Description:

Application Notes-
Long Text

Product Name:

Description:

Product Name:

Description:

Product Name:

Description:

Bridge Deck Membrane (BDM)
Spray applied

Royston 10AN Easy Pave

Prefabricated modified bitumen
membrane, mastic or heat sealed

C.I.M. 1000 Membrane

Liquid-applied, abrasion-resistant
barrier

Ultraseal 3750 MTO Membrane

Hot-applied asphalt-based
composition which is specifically
formulated as a fluid material

DeckGuard Membrane

Spray Membrane is a 100% solids
two-component, elastomeric
coating used to waterproof
structures

Manufacturer:

High Performance:

Manufacturer:

High Performance:

Manufacturer:

High Performance:

Manufacturer:

High Performance:

Manufacturer:

High Performance:

that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

Bridge Preservation LLC

Yes

Chase Corp.
No

CIM Industries Inc.

No

Crafco, Inc.

Yes

D.S. Brown Company

Yes



Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product

ME-1037
10/31/2025

ME-1031
4/17/2030

ME-1035
10/31/2029

ME-1012
10/31/2025

ME-1023
10/31/2028

ME-1930
12/23/2029

* First application
limited to single
span 2 lane bridge.

Product Name:

Description:

Product Name:

Description:

Product Name:

Description:

Product Name:

Description:

Product Name:

Description:

Product Name:

Description:

Firestone SBS FR Torch

Torch applied modified bitumen
membrane

Matacryl

High-wearing, spray or manually
applied system

Eliminator Membrane

High-performance, cold, spray-
applied membrane

Armour Bridge Membrane

Preformed, modified bitumen,
heat applied membrane

M-400A (R) Membrane

Cold applied, self-adhering sheet
membranes

ALSAN CIVIL 755*

three-component polymethyl
methacrylate-based (PMMA)
waterproofing sprayable liquid
membrane

Manufacturer:

High Performance:

Manufacturer:

High Performance:

Manufacturer:

High Performance:

Manufacturer:

High Performance:

Manufacturer:

High Performance:

Manufacturer:

High Performance:

that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

Firestone Building Products Co.

Yes

FPT Infrastructure

Yes

GCP Applied Technologies

Yes

IKO

Yes

Protecto Wrap Co.
No

Soprema Roofing and Waterproofing

Yes



Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID: ME-1026 Product Name: Sopralene Flam Antirock Manufacturer: Soprema Roofing and Waterproofing
Membrane
Recertification Due: 10/31/2028 Description: Elastomeric bitumen High Performance: Yes

waterproofing membrane with a
nonwoven polyester
reinforcement

MaineDOT ID: ME-1025 Product Name: Mel-Dek Deck Waterproofing Manufacturer: W.R. Meadows
System
Recertification Due: 12/18/2025 Description: Roll-type, polymeric High Performance: No

waterproofing membrane

MaineDOT ID: ME-1018 Product Name: Wasser Polyflex Bridge System Manufacturer: Wasser Coatings, Inc.

Recertification Due: 2/6/2029 Description: abrasion resistant, polyurea High Performance: Yes
waterproofing system

Application Notes-
Long Text
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product
that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.



