Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:	ME-1022	Product Name:	Bridge Deck Membrane (BDM)	Manufacturer:	Bridge Preservation LLC
Recertification Due:	6/15/2025	Description:	Spray applied	High Performance:	Yes
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1030	Product Name:	Royston 10AN Easy Pave	Manufacturer:	Chase Corp.
Recertification Due:	10/31/2028	Description:	Prefabricated modified bitumen membrane, mastic or heat sealed	High Performance:	No
		Application Notes- Long Text			
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1028	Product Name:	C.I.M. 1000 Membrane	Manufacturer:	CIM Industries Inc.
Recertification Due:	10/31/2025	Description:	Liquid-applied, abrasion-resistant barrier	High Performance:	No
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1040	Product Name:	Ultraseal 3750 MTO Membrane	Manufacturer:	Crafco, Inc.
Recertification Due:	1/30/2030	Description:	Hot-applied asphalt-based composition which is specifically formulated as a fluid material	High Performance:	Yes
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1039	Product Name:	DeckGuard Membrane	Manufacturer:	D.S. Brown Company
Recertification Due:	1/12/2029	Description:	Spray Membrane is a 100% solids two-component, elastomeric coating used to waterproof structures	High Performance:	Yes

Page 1 of 3

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:	ME-1037	Product Name:	Firestone SBS FR Torch	Manufacturer:	Firestone Building Products Co.
Recertification Due:	10/31/2025	Description:	Torch applied modified bitumen membrane	High Performance:	Yes
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1031	Product Name:	Matacryl	Manufacturer:	FPT Infrastructure
Recertification Due:	4/17/2030	Description:	High-wearing, spray or manually applied system	High Performance:	Yes
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1035	Product Name:	Eliminator Membrane	Manufacturer:	GCP Applied Technologies
Recertification Due:	10/31/2029	Description:	High-performance, cold, spray- applied membrane	High Performance:	Yes
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1012	Product Name:	Armour Bridge Membrane	Manufacturer:	КО
Recertification Due:	10/31/2025	Description:	Preformed, modified bitumen, heat applied membrane	High Performance:	Yes
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1023	Product Name:	M-400A (R) Membrane	Manufacturer:	Protecto Wrap Co.
Recertification Due:	10/31/2028	Description:	Cold applied, self-adhering sheet membranes	High Performance:	No
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1930	Product Name:	ALSAN CIVIL 755*	Manufacturer:	Soprema Roofing and Waterproofing
Recertification Due:	12/23/2029	Description:	three-component polymethyl methacrylate-based (PMMA) waterproofing sprayable liquid membrane	High Performance:	Yes
	* First application limited to single span 2 lane bridge.				

Page 2 of 3

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:	ME-1026	Product Name:	Sopralene Flam Antirock Membrane	Manufacturer:	Soprema Roofing and Waterproofing
Recertification Due:	10/31/2028	Description:	Elastomeric bitumen waterproofing membrane with a nonwoven polyester reinforcement	High Performance:	Yes
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1025	Product Name:	Mel-Dek Deck Waterproofing System	Manufacturer:	W.R. Meadows
Recertification Due:	12/18/2025	Description:	Roll-type, polymeric waterproofing membrane	High Performance:	Νο
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1018	Product Name:	Wasser Polyflex Bridge System	Manufacturer:	Wasser Coatings, Inc.
Recertification Due:	2/6/2029	Description:	abrasion resistant, polyurea waterproofing system	High Performance:	Yes
		Application Notes- Long Text			

Page 3 of 3

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.